What's
next...

VTAC Code

3200332441
3200332011
3200332461
3200333261
3200310771
3200332731
3200332911
3200532931
3200733592
3200333571
3200231031
3200432341
3200433621
3200333501
3200332171
3200332761
3200332121
3200231281
3200231291
3200332741
3200332831
3200332641
3200332551
3200331561
3200333651
3200332151
3200310071

Program

Accountancy (Degree)

Accountancy (Professional)
Advertising

Animation and Interactive Media
Applied Mathematics and Statistics
Architecture

Aviation

Aviation (Pilot)

Aviation (Professional Pilots) (Associate Degree)
Aviation/Business Management
Biomedical Science

Biotechnology
Biotechnology/Biomedical Science
Blockchain Enabled Business
Business (Associate Degree)
Business Innovation and Enterprise
Chemistry/Engineering-Chemical (Honours)
Chinese Medicine/Health Science
Chiropractic/Health Science
Communication Design

Computer Science

Construction Management (Honours)
Creative Writing

Criminal Justice

Criminology and Psychology

Data Science

Digital Media

*ATAR refers to the lowest selection rank to which an offer was made (including
consideration of any adjustments) for current and recent Year 12 applicants.

ATAR’

65.15

80.45
Selection Task
Selection Task
75.05
Selection Task
7855

71.1

40.65

78.3

69.2

75.7

77.3

Not published
50.05

Not published
82.15

72.95

60.55
Selection Task
80.2

80.2

Selection Task
80.1

83.55

83.2

70.55

RMIT

UNIVERSITY



https://www.rmit.edu.au/study-with-us/applying-to-rmit/local-student-applications/pathways/pathways-guaranteed
https://www.rmit.edu.au/change-of-preference

VTAC Code

3200332501
3200317531
3200231061
3200210051
3200210311
3200233001
3200333661
3200431661

3200431251

3200432481
3200432041
3200431021
3200431241
3200433201
3200332711
3200332581
3200433631
3200432471
3200432591

3200332811
3200332901

3200333291
3200332851
3200332231

3200432571
3200431761
3200431691
3201031231

3200433271
3200433211

3201033231

Program

Economics and Finance

Economics and Finance (Applied)

Education (Primary and Disability Inclusion)
Education (Primary and Early Childhood Education)
Education (Primary and Physical Education/Sport)
Education (Primary)

Engineering Technology (Associate Degree)

Engineering-Advanced Manufacturing and Mechatronics
(Honours)

Engineering-Advanced Manufacturing and Mechatronics
(Honours)/International Business

Engineering-Aerospace (Honours)

Engineering-Aerospace (Honours)/Business Management
Engineering-Automotive (Honours)
Engineering-Automotive (Honours)/Business Management
Engineering-Biomedical (Honours)

Engineering-Chemical (Honours)

Engineering-Chemical (Honours)/Business Management
Engineering-Chemical (Honours)/Pharmaceutical Sciences
Engineering-Civil and Infrastructure (Honours)

Engineering-Civil and Infrastructure (Honours)/
Business Management

Engineering-Computer and Network (Honours)
Engineering-Computer and Network (Honours)/
Computer Science

Engineering-Electrical (Honours)
Engineering-Electrical and Electronic (Honours)

Engineering-Electrical and Electronic (Honours)/
Business Management

Engineering-Environmental (Honours)
Engineering-Mechanical (Honours)
Engineering-Mechanical (Honours)/Business Management

Engineering-Mechanical (Honours)/Industrial Design
(Honours)

Engineering-Sustainable Systems (Honours)

Engineering-Sustainable Systems (Honours)/Business
Management

Engineering-Sustainable Systems (Honours)/
Industrial Design (Honours)

*ATAR refers to the lowest selection rank to which an offer was made (including
consideration of any adjustments) for current and recent Year 12 applicants.

ATAR’

70.35
80

70
70.5
70.5
70.1
41.8
80

83.55

81.7
84.15
80.95

83.1

80.8
80.25

84.4

84.6
80.05

84.4

84.5
83.1

80.65
80.75
87.25

80
80
83.1
85.7

83.85
83.5

Not published




VTAC Code

3200333311
3200332001
3200333421
3200333431
3200333321
3200432221

3200133061
3200133081
3200132561
3200310201
3200310191
3200339771
3200433441
3200433611
3200332291
3200332051
3200332281
3200133561
3200333641
3200231411
3200333511
3200632361
3200317511
3200332651
3200332401
3200333331
3200333541
3200332691
3200332511
3200333121
3200333031
3200332091
3200232331
3200332101
3200333411
3200333491
3200333481
3200333471
3200332981
3200332531
3200332131
3200332491
3200332541
3200332951

3200332451

Program

Entrepreneurship

Environment and Society

Environment and Society/Environmental Science
Environmental Science

Environmental Science/Business Management
Environmental Science/Engineering-Environmental
(Honours)

Fashion and Textiles Merchandising (Associate Degree)
Fashion Design (Associate Degree)

Fashion Design

Financial Planning

Financial Planning and Accountancy

Fine Art

Food Technology and Nutrition

Food Technology/Business Management
Furniture Design (Associate Degree)

Games Design

Geospatial Science (Honours)

Graphic Design (Associate Degree)

Health Sciences (Associate Degree)

Health, Physical Education and Sport (Secondary)
Human Resource Management

Industrial Design (Honours)

Information Systems

Information Systems (Applied)

Information Technology (Associate Degree)
Information Technology (Degree)

Interior Decoration and Design (Associate Degree)
Interior Design (Honours)

International Business

International Business (Applied)

International Studies

Journalism

Laboratory Medicine

Landscape Architecture

Laws

Laws/Information Systems

Laws/Economics and Finance

Legal and Dispute Studies

Legal Practice (Paralegal) (Associate Degree)
Logistics and Supply Chain Management
Logistics and Supply Chain Management (Applied)
Management

Marketing

Marketing (Applied)

Media

*ATAR refers to the lowest selection rank to which an offer was made (including
consideration of any adjustments) for current and recent Year 12 applicants.

ATAR’

69.8
1.7
73.7
70.9
75.95
83.05

65.2

Selection Task
Selection Task
69.45

75.75
Selection Task
63.1

76.05
Selection Task
Selection Task
70.85
Selection Task
41.55

70

70.05
Selection Task
65.55

80.2

42

67.05
Selection Task
Selection Task
66.2

80.3

85

81.35

75.1

Selection Task
Not published
Not published
Not published
70.35

50.95

71.4

80.45

67.7

68.15

80.05

78.55




VTAC Code Program ATAR’
3200231091 Medical Radiations-Medical Imaging (Radiography) 94.55
3200231081 Medical Radiations-Nuclear Medicine 82.55
3200231111 Medical Radiations-Radiation Therapy 87.7
3200333181 Music Industry 70.45
3200332111 Nanotechnology/Applied Sciences 76.15
3200231201 Nursing-Health Professional 60.65
3200231271 Osteopathy/Health Science 60.9
3200231141 Pharmaceutical Sciences 66.1
3200231191 Pharmacy (Honours) 75.15
3200332681 Photography (Arts) Selection Task
3200332701 Professional Communication 82.9
3200333301 Professional Writing and Editing (Associate Degree) Selection Task
3200333451 Project Management (Honours) 75
3200332721 Property and Valuation (Honours) 75.15
3200232021 Psychology (Applied Science) 65.65
3200332021 Psychology (Applied Science) 62.1
3200333191 Psychology (Social Science) 80.4
3200332671 Public Relations 80.5
3200310681 Science (Applied Chemistry) 75.05
3200310641 Science (Applied Chemistry) / Business Management Not published
3200333041 Science (Applied Science) / Business Management 72.8
3200333011 Science (Applied Sciences) 71.35
3200332061 Science (Associate Degree) 47.2
3200310671 Science (Biological Sciences) 76.9
3200310651 Science (Biological Sciences) / Business Management Not published
3200310331 Science (Biology) - Dean's Scholar Program (Honours) Not published
3200410341 Science (Biotechnology) - Dean's Scholar Program Not published
(Honours)
3200310631 Science (Biotechnology) / Business Management Not published
3200310411 Science (Chemistry) - Dean's Scholar Program (Honours) Not published
3200310401 Science (Computer Science) - Dean's Scholar Program Not published
(Honours)
3200310391 Science (Geospatial Science) - Dean's Scholar Program Not published
(Honours)
3200310731 Science (Applied Mathematics and Statistics) - Not published
Dean's Scholar Program (Honours)
3200310661 Science (Physics) 70.15
3200310371 Science (Physics) - Dean's Scholar Program (Honours) Not published
3200310441 Science (Physics) / Business Management Not published
3200331101 Social Work (Honours) 76.65
3200333351 Social Work/Psychology (Social Science) (Honours) 90.25
3200332261 Software Engineering 85.15
3200333281 Surveying (Honours) 70.05
3200132211 Textile Design (Degree) Selection Task
3200332141 Urban and Regional Planning (Honours) 70.35
3200333371 Youth Work and Youth Studies (Degree) 65.05

*ATAR refers to the lowest selection rank to which an offer was made (including
consideration of any adjustments) for current and recent Year 12 applicants.




