

VTAC Code	Program	ATAR*
3200332441	Accountancy (Degree)	65.15
3200332011	Accountancy (Professional)	80.45
3200332461	Advertising	Selection Task
3200333261	Animation and Interactive Media	Selection Task
3200310771	Applied Mathematics and Statistics	75.05
3200332731	Architecture	Selection Task
3200332911	Aviation	73.55
3200532931	Aviation (Pilot)	71.1
3200733592	Aviation (Professional Pilots) (Associate Degree)	40.65
3200333571	Aviation/Business Management	78.3
3200231031	Biomedical Science	69.2
3200432341	Biotechnology	75.7
3200433621	Biotechnology/Biomedical Science	77.3
3200333501	Blockchain Enabled Business	Not published
3200332171	Business (Associate Degree)	50.05
3200332761	Business Innovation and Enterprise	Not published
3200332121	Chemistry/Engineering-Chemical (Honours)	82.15
3200231281	Chinese Medicine/Health Science	72.95
3200231291	Chiropractic/Health Science	60.55
3200332741	Communication Design	Selection Task
3200332831	Computer Science	80.2
3200332641	Construction Management (Honours)	80.2
3200332551	Creative Writing	Selection Task
3200331561	Criminal Justice	80.1
3200333651	Criminology and Psychology	83.55
3200332151	Data Science	83.2
3200310071	Digital Media	70.55

^{*}ATAR refers to the lowest selection rank to which an offer was made (including consideration of any adjustments) for current and recent Year 12 applicants.

VTAC Code	Program	ATAR*
3200332501	Economics and Finance	70.35
3200317531	Economics and Finance (Applied)	80
3200231061	Education (Primary and Disability Inclusion)	70
3200210051	Education (Primary and Early Childhood Education)	70.5
3200210311	Education (Primary and Physical Education/Sport)	70.5
3200233001	Education (Primary)	70.1
3200333661	Engineering Technology (Associate Degree)	41.8
3200431661	Engineering-Advanced Manufacturing and Mechatronics (Honours)	80
3200431251	Engineering-Advanced Manufacturing and Mechatronics (Honours)/International Business	83.55
3200432481	Engineering-Aerospace (Honours)	81.7
3200432041	Engineering-Aerospace (Honours)/Business Management	84.15
3200431021	Engineering-Automotive (Honours)	80.95
3200431241	Engineering-Automotive (Honours)/Business Management	83.1
3200433201	Engineering-Biomedical (Honours)	80.8
3200332711	Engineering-Chemical (Honours)	80.25
3200332581	Engineering-Chemical (Honours)/Business Management	84.4
3200433631	Engineering-Chemical (Honours)/Pharmaceutical Sciences	84.6
3200432471	Engineering-Civil and Infrastructure (Honours)	80.05
3200432591	Engineering-Civil and Infrastructure (Honours)/ Business Management	84.4
3200332811	Engineering-Computer and Network (Honours)	84.5
3200332901	Engineering-Computer and Network (Honours)/ Computer Science	83.1
3200333291	Engineering-Electrical (Honours)	80.65
3200332851	Engineering-Electrical and Electronic (Honours)	80.75
3200332231	Engineering-Electrical and Electronic (Honours)/ Business Management	87.25
3200432571	Engineering-Environmental (Honours)	80
3200431761	Engineering-Mechanical (Honours)	80
3200431691	Engineering-Mechanical (Honours)/Business Management	83.1
3201031231	Engineering-Mechanical (Honours)/Industrial Design (Honours)	85.7
3200433271	Engineering-Sustainable Systems (Honours)	83.85
3200433211	Engineering-Sustainable Systems (Honours)/Business Management	83.5
3201033231	Engineering-Sustainable Systems (Honours)/ Industrial Design (Honours)	Not published

^{*}ATAR refers to the lowest selection rank to which an offer was made (including consideration of any adjustments) for current and recent Year 12 applicants.

VTAC Code	Program	ATAR*
3200333311	Entrepreneurship	69.8
3200332001	Environment and Society	71.7
3200333421	Environment and Society/Environmental Science	73.7
3200333431	Environmental Science	70.9
3200333321	Environmental Science/Business Management	75.95
3200432221	Environmental Science/Engineering-Environmental (Honours)	83.05
3200133061	Fashion and Textiles Merchandising (Associate Degree)	65.2
3200133081	Fashion Design (Associate Degree)	Selection Task
3200132561	Fashion Design	Selection Task
3200310201	Financial Planning	69.45
3200310191	Financial Planning and Accountancy	75.75
3200339771	Fine Art	Selection Task
3200433441	Food Technology and Nutrition	63.1
3200433611	Food Technology/Business Management	76.05
3200332291	Furniture Design (Associate Degree)	Selection Task
3200332051	Games Design	Selection Task
3200332281	Geospatial Science (Honours)	70.85
3200133561	Graphic Design (Associate Degree)	Selection Task
3200333641	Health Sciences (Associate Degree)	41.55
3200231411	Health, Physical Education and Sport (Secondary)	70
3200333511	Human Resource Management	70.05
3200632361	Industrial Design (Honours)	Selection Task
3200317511	Information Systems	65.55
3200332651	Information Systems (Applied)	80.2
3200332401	Information Technology (Associate Degree)	42
3200333331	Information Technology (Degree)	67.05
3200333541 3200332691	Interior Decoration and Design (Associate Degree)	Selection Task
3200332591	Interior Design (Honours) International Business	Selection Task 66.2
3200332311	International Business (Applied)	80.3
3200333121	International Studies	85
3200333031	Journalism	81.35
3200232331	Laboratory Medicine	75.1
3200332101	Landscape Architecture	Selection Task
3200333411	Laws	Not published
3200333491	Laws/Information Systems	Not published
3200333481	Laws/Economics and Finance	Not published
3200333471	Legal and Dispute Studies	70.35
3200333471	Legal Practice (Paralegal) (Associate Degree)	50.95
3200332531	Logistics and Supply Chain Management	71.4
3200332331	Logistics and Supply Chain Management (Applied)	80.45
3200332131	Management	67.7
3200332541	Marketing	68.15
3200332951	Marketing (Applied)	80.05
3200332451	Media	78.55
0200002401	Modia	10.55

 $^{^\}star\text{ATAR}$ refers to the lowest selection rank to which an offer was made (including consideration of any adjustments) for current and recent Year 12 applicants.

VTAC Code	Program	ATAR*
3200231091	Medical Radiations-Medical Imaging (Radiography)	94.55
3200231081	Medical Radiations-Nuclear Medicine	82.55
3200231111	Medical Radiations-Radiation Therapy	87.7
3200333181	Music Industry	70.45
3200332111	Nanotechnology/Applied Sciences	76.15
3200231201	Nursing-Health Professional	60.65
3200231271	Osteopathy/Health Science	60.9
3200231141	Pharmaceutical Sciences	66.1
3200231191	Pharmacy (Honours)	75.15
3200332681	Photography (Arts)	Selection Task
3200332701	Professional Communication	82.9
3200333301	Professional Writing and Editing (Associate Degree)	Selection Task
3200333451	Project Management (Honours)	75
3200332721	Property and Valuation (Honours)	75.15
3200232021	Psychology (Applied Science)	65.65
3200332021	Psychology (Applied Science)	62.1
3200333191	Psychology (Social Science)	80.4
3200332671	Public Relations	80.5
3200310681	Science (Applied Chemistry)	75.05
3200310641	Science (Applied Chemistry) / Business Management	Not published
3200333041	Science (Applied Science) / Business Management	72.8
3200333011	Science (Applied Sciences)	71.35
3200332061	Science (Associate Degree)	47.2
3200310671	Science (Biological Sciences)	76.9
3200310651	Science (Biological Sciences) / Business Management	Not published
3200310331	Science (Biology) - Dean's Scholar Program (Honours)	Not published
3200410341	Science (Biotechnology) - Dean's Scholar Program (Honours)	Not published
3200310631	Science (Biotechnology) / Business Management	Not published
3200310411	Science (Chemistry) - Dean's Scholar Program (Honours)	Not published
3200310401	Science (Computer Science) - Dean's Scholar Program (Honours)	Not published
3200310391	Science (Geospatial Science) - Dean's Scholar Program (Honours)	Not published
3200310731	Science (Applied Mathematics and Statistics) - Dean's Scholar Program (Honours)	Not published
3200310661	Science (Physics)	70.15
3200310371	Science (Physics) - Dean's Scholar Program (Honours)	Not published
3200310441	Science (Physics) / Business Management	Not published
3200331101	Social Work (Honours)	76.65
3200333351	Social Work/Psychology (Social Science) (Honours)	90.25
3200332261	Software Engineering	85.15
3200333281	Surveying (Honours)	70.05
3200132211	Textile Design (Degree)	Selection Task
3200332141	Urban and Regional Planning (Honours)	70.35
3200333371	Youth Work and Youth Studies (Degree)	65.05

 $^{^\}star$ ATAR refers to the lowest selection rank to which an offer was made (including consideration of any adjustments) for current and recent Year 12 applicants.